LOREA LED pasik181cm, 1,8W, 6000K

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Stuperni krytia:
Napétie:
Prikon:

Farba LED:
Svietivost:

Zivotnost (LED):

Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

LED185

Sapho

1810 mm
7 mm
15 mm

IP44

230/12V

1.8 W

Studena biela (5 700 - 6 500 K)
147 Im

30000 hodin

2.89 kg

1ks

2 roky
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LOREA LED pasik 181cm, 1,8W, 6000K []saPHO

Technicky list

Specifikace zdroje / Power supply

Vstup / Input:
100 - 240V AC
50/60 Hz, 0,6A

)
Vystup / Output:
DC12v  2A
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